1113  WEST B IRCHWOOD MESA,  AR IZONA 85210           480 .733 .6594    •   WWW.AE IL IGHT ING.COM
CCT Options
VXT
Type Wattage
90=90W
120=120W
150=150W
180=180W
AEI VXT LED Series
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
JOB NAME
JOB NUMBER
DATE
o
ORDERING GUIDE
Ordering Example:   VXT-120-UNI-40K-PC-OCW
Voltage
30K=3000K
40K=4000K
60K=6000K
OCW=Wet LocationSensors
GPLY=10’ Grippers
XC=Length + Cord
UNI=120-277 VAC
347=347
480=480
ELECTRICAL
•Low Profi le Design
•Poured-in-place gasket and cam latches seal
the enclosure from hostile environments
•Tamper-resistant latches available in
polycarbonate or stainless steel
•Multip le Lumen Output Opt ions
•Constant current
•0-10V dimming
•Sensor options for added savings
•Long-life, Hg-free=no lamp recycling costs
•Eliminates fluorescent glass hazards in food processing
•Warranty: 10-Year Limited Warranty. Visit
AEILighting.com for details
•Universal input  vol tage 120-277
VAC, with an option for 347 or 480 VAC
FEATURES LENS & OPTICAL
•100% impact modified acrylic lens withstands
wear and tear
•IP65 & IP67-Certified lens available in clear,
frosted or different optical designs and
characteristics
•Available in 3000K, 4000K and 6000K color
temperatures
•Boards have minimum CRI of 80 for excellent
color rendering for intended environment
•Boards have a superior light efficacy of up to
120 lumens per watt
•Narrow or wide distribution patterns are
available to fit your application’s needs
•L70 lifetime of the fixture is greater than
50,000 hoursHOUSING
•UL5VA Housing will not melt of burn
•UL-Approved as a wireway & through
for easy connection abilities
•Weatherability (f1) rated, suitable for outdoor
use with respect to ultraviolet exposure, water
exposure and immersion in accordance with
UL746
APPLICATIONS
•Food Processing & Cold Storage
•Commercial  K itchens
•Breweries & Industrial  Faci li t ies
•Livestock Containment Bui ld ings &
Park ing Garages
•Laundries & Car Washes
CERTIFICATIONS
Lens
FR=Frosted
AC=Clear Acrylic
PC=Polycarbonate
WET / IP67 - COLD STORAGE VAPOR TIGHT
MAD E  I N
U .  S .  A . LISTED
AEI’s VXT Series of wet location LED lighting products are designed to
meet various needs for grocery, commercial, industrial and government
use. The VXT LED Series features unparalleled energy savings, low-
maintenance cost and lower carbon footprint advantages, making them
perfect for replacing traditional lighting sources.
10-YEAR
LIMITED WARRANTY
VISIT AEILighting.com for Details
480-733-6594
KIT FORM
•The VXT Series is also avai lable in
k i t form. Consul t  AEI Factory for
detai ls on a VXT LED Ki t .